
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

January 9,2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 190,353.34

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

4'ru-
Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

115,445.70

7,409.59

5,391.39

1,050.00

489.08

60,568.59

Trustee - Golleen Rotkis
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